MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, Grupa Biegowa Oborygeni, (1/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint

2023-10-07

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint  Grupa Biegowa Oborygeni
51 1650  Dudek Oliwia Ki4 2076042
56 16:55 Kalecinska Aleksandra K14 2076050

58 16:57 Drutowska Hanna K14 2076046
95 16:33 Kawatko Tadeusz M14 2076048
99 16:37 Smug Antoni M14 2076043
101 16:39 Kawatko Adam M14 2076049
103 16:41 Binkowski Bruno M14 2076051
105 16:43 Cienkosz Wojcciech M14 2076047
M0 16:48 Stefaniak Kacper M14 2076044

n7 17118 Binkowski Borys OPEN 9101597



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, HKS Azymut, Mochy, (2/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint HKS Azymut, Mochy
6 16:05 Bohne Amelia K14 8229169

8 16:07 Mis Milena K14 8062029

10 16:09 Kazmierczak Magdalena  Kl4 8229177

12 16:1M Gorzelniak Zofia K14 8032144
14 16:13 Paterek Hanna K14 8636183
16 16:15 Gorzelniak Maja K14 8229162
23  16:22 Waligorska Dominika K14 8229141

25  16:24 Przybyt Zuzanna K14 8500223
30 16:29 Dobrzynska Nina K14 8518304
66 16:04 Dobrzynski Joachim M14 8032146
68 16:06 Niedzielski Mikotaj M14 8062025
70 16:08 Golinowski Piotr M14 8062030
72  16:10 Wyrwa Fabian M14 8229171

74 1612 Pietrzak Bruno M14 8062021
76 1614 Mtynkowiak Fabian M14 8032130
78 16:16 Franc Julian Emilian M14 8666008
80 16:18 Piasecki Maciej M14 8517304
82 16:20 Pabich Sebastian M14 8500222
88 16:26 Piasecki Bogustaw M14 8516904
96 1634 Jagielski Adam M14 8500221
104 16:42 Lisiecki Mikotaj M14 8500224

M2 16:60 Murek Marcin M14 8500220



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, KS Hades, Poznan, (3/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint  KS Hades, Poznan

4 16:03 Panchenko lvanna K14 8196056
7 16:06 Zamiara Gabriela K14 8072552
9 16:08 tatkowska Gabriela K14 8328477
40 16:39 Meller Zofia K14 8500782

64 16:02 Bultrowicz Franciszek M14 8229206
77 16:15 Meller Jan M14 8229199
79 1617 Maciaczyk Ignacy M14 8501657



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, KS Tecza, Brzezia tgka, (4/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint  KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
86 1624  Bak Jakub M4 8007384



MMM 2023 (C) - sprint

20
26
28
32
36
49
98
13

16:19
16:25
16:27
16:31
16:35
16:48
16:36
16:51

Wiatrowska Zuzanna
Lippa Anna
Zajdowicz Maria
Ryczkowska Julia
Szuster Martyna
Gembka Emilia
Wincza Maciej

Zimerman Tymon

MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice, (5/14)

K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
M14
M14

LUKS Azymek, Zdzieszowice

8032164
8032166
8032161
8032167
8032165
8004712
8058865
8058866



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, MKS MOS, Wroctaw, (6/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint MKS MOS, Wroctaw

2 16:01 Wysocka Michalina K14 8345992
n 16:10 Gotebiowska Marta K14 8413340
18 1617 Gondek Maja K14 8413315

38 1637 Krzyzanowska Weronika K14 2016289
44 16:43 Skurak Zuzanna K14 2016290
52 16:51 Magott Julia K14 2016283
67 16:05 Staskiewicz Mitosz M14 8409263
69 16:07 Widziewicz Damian M14 8413339
n 16:09 Tomala Maciej M14 8338242
73 16 Przymecki Konrad M14 8110021

81 16:19 Kharchenko Dmytro M14 2016285
87 16:25 Gajek Damian M14 2016284
N4 16:27 Kaminski Marcin M14 8413313

91 16:29 Stryzhak Damyr M14 2016293
93 16:31 Kharchenko Danylo M14 8412292

89 Canceled Niedbat Mikotaj M14



MMM 2023 (C) - sprint

63
65
75
84

16:01
16:03
16:13
16:22

Gorski Krzesimir
tadomirski Szymon
Lewandowski Ksawery

Dudzik Kacper

MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora, (7/14)

M14
M14
M14
M14

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

8032113

8140609
8032125
8229160



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, UKS Arkady, Raszkéw, (8/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint  UKS Arkady, Raszkow

13 16:12 Wasko Anna K14 8200977
15 16:14 Uciechowska Oliwia K14 8132009
17 16:16 Gosciniak Wiktoria K14 8028100
19 16:18 Rychlik Laura K14 8071218
27 16:26 Trzeciak Klaudia K14 8091403
29 16:28 Stefanska Maja K14 8618321
37 16:36 Zielinska Patrycja K14 8032099
39 16:38 Kiczka Julia K14 8080904
42 16:41 Lis Aleksandra K14 8618319
46 16:45 Rubach Jagoda K14 8102673
48 16:47 Cieslak Zofia K14 504406
50 16:49 Tanas Inga K14 895245
53 16:52 Ruda Amelia K14 8060202
55 16:54 Krol Hanna K14 2037825
57 16:56 Nowak Jagoda K14 8102674
59 16:58 Michalak Marika K14 2037831
61 17:00 Piekietek Karolina K14 553467
60 17:02 Mikotajczyk Zuzanna K14 8040123
90 16:28 Gwozdz Krystian M14 8618318

97 16:35 Formanski Franciszek M14 8050683

100 16:38 Wdowczyk Mateusz M14 8032098
102 16:40 Janczak Igor M14 2016195
106 16:44 Drygas Cezary M14 8618320

108 16:46 Mroz Szymon M14 8102131



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, UKS Dab, Leszno, (9/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint  UKS Dab, Leszno

34 1633 Nowak Julia K14 8012839
43  16:42 Mocek Izabela K14 8500247
45 1644 Dzumaga Julia K14 808201
47 1646 Pietrowska Matylda K14 8111456
54 16:53 Biedak Nadia K14 8500249
83 16:21 Szczepaniak Antoni M14 8012840

85 16:23 Landyszkowski Wojciech  M14 8062028

92 16:30 Durka Franciszek M14 8012841
94 16:32 Rabiega Joachim M14 8012838
107 16:45 Walenski Kacper M14 1412007
109 16:47 May Jan M14 8012837
m 16:49 Salamon Maciej M14 8500248

121 17:22 Szczepaniak Marcin OPEN 1412008



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, UKS Lotna, Zdzieszowice, (10/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint  UKS Lotna, Zdzieszowice
41 16:40 Olesniewicz Hanna K14 8093106



MMM 2023 (C) - sprint

1

3
22
24
31
33
35
62
122
116
18
120

16:00
16:02
16:21
16:23
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:00
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:21

Hetnar Oliwia
Nikotajuk Martyna
Dwojak Martyna
Hetnar Emilia
Ziober Julia
Krakowiak Lena
Hyska Pola
Pachnik Antoni
Krakowiak Zofia
Hetnar Damian
Pachnik Matagorzata

Hetnar Joanna

MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny, (11/14)

K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
M14
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny

8090517
8013957
8618371
8618372
8618373
8136004
8136002
8070410
2025003
8136026
8110693
8618370



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, Vacant, (12/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint Vacant
17:16 Vacant OPEN



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, WKS Grunwald, Poznan, (13/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint WKS Grunwald, Poznan
5 16:04 Kurkowiak Jasmina K14 8501717
21 16:20 Kurkowiak Jagoda K14 8658345



MeOS 2023-10-06 11:38:28, WKS Slask, Wroctaw, (14/14)

MMM 2023 (C) - sprint WKS Slask, Wroctaw
9 17:20 Wrzesinski Krzysztof OPEN 8210770



